
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400518
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Fence controller 1032401456

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401456

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 RE-LOCATION OF F32 FENCE CONTROLLER
(ENERGIZER) BETWEENZONE#39-40 AT SEASIDE,
DEWA JAPS, WHICH INCLUDES CIVIL &ELECTRICAL
WORKS:CIVI
L WORKS:- REMOVAL EXISTING INTERLOCK AND
RE-FIXING THE SAME AFTERCOMPLETION OF OUR
WORK.- EXCAVATION PIT FOR PANEL STAND
CONCRETE BA
SE-1X1X1 MTR.- OPEN MANHOLE FOR PULLING THE
OLD 2 CABLES AND REPLACINGWITH NEW ONE
FOR ANOTHER LOCATION.- PANEL STAND WITH
CONCRETE
BASE 0.80X0.30X0.20 MTR.- BACKFILLING-
MANPOWER + EQUIPMENT (2 DAYS)ELECTRICAL
WORKS:- CAT-6 CABLE- 400 LM TO BE REPLACED
WITH NEW O
NEINCLUDING BOTH SIDE- POWER CABLE- 400 LM
TO BE REPLACED WITH NEW ONEINCLUDING BOTH
SIDE- FIBER ENCLOSURE FOR (F32 ENERGIZER
PANEL#
28) WITH COVERNEW ONE # 1 NO.- LIGHTNING
DIVERTER - 04 NOS.- 2.5MM SOFT HV CABLE - 50 M-
K20 SET (ALL INCLUDING PIVOT MOUNT TENSIONE

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400518
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Fence controller 1032401456

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401456

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

R, BRACKET,INSULATOR, INTERLOCKING PINS,
SCREW, SPRING & LINK) - 4 NOS.- MANPOWER +
TOOLS (3 DAYS.)FINALLY, TERMINATION, TESTING
THE
 COMMUNICATION OF NEWCABLE LAID
WITHPLEASE SEND THE QUOTATION FOR LINK
MIDDLE EAST AS THEY ARE THERESPONSIBLE
CONTRACTOR FOR THE CON
TROLLERDEWA CONTACT:ENG. AHMED
SAEEDMOB:
0507097956AHMED.ALKHOORY@DEWA.GOV.AE

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Fence controller

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400518
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Fence controller 1032401456

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401456

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


